06/15/2025 01:23:30

Electrical Contractor Retirement Auction in Redding CA. Part 1

Auction Opens. 07/16/2022 5:00am PDT Auction Closes: 07/19/2022 3:00pm PDT
Lot Title Lot Title
1000 Grizzly 1642 Lathe and Accessories 1033 Dynapac
1001 Trencher Chain 1034 Wacker
1002 Rock Wheel Segments 1035 Predator 7000 Generator
1003 Vermeer Trencher 1036 Predator 8750 Generator
1004 Vermeer Tractor 1037 Predator 4000 Generator
1005 Equipment Trailer 1038 Kawasaki GA1400A Generator
1006 1956 Reel Trailer 1039 Wacker
1007 1952 Stand Redl Trailer 1040 Industrial Shelving
1008 1960 Chevrolet Work Truck 1041 Industrial Shelving
1009 1979 Chevy C70 Custom Deluxe 1042 Winco Dud Generatorsin Cage
1010 1979 GMC Truck with Lift Bucket 1043 Winco Dud Generatorsin Cage
1011 1963 GMC Work Truck 1044 Ditch Witch Power Pack 25 Directional Rod
1012 1979 Ford Work Truck Pusher/Directional Drill
1013 1985 Chevrolet Diesel 60 Truck 1045 Kohler Generator 6.3Kw
1014 Water Tank Trailer 1046 Kohler Gererator 6.3Kw
1015 1989 F-250 Ford Truck 1047 Greenlee Pipe Bender
1016 1990 GMC Truck with Tool Box Bed 1048 Solar Cavuttion Light
1017 1993 Chevy Truck 1049 Solar Caution Light
1018 DIA.M150 Band Saw 1050 Solar Caution Light
1019 Cummins 12-Speed Heavy Duty Drill Press 1051 Reel-o-Matic
1020 1961 20 Ft Frueh Trailer 1052 Kilein Job Box
1021 1955 Pike 20 Ft Trailer 1053 KNAACK Job Box
1022 40 Foot Semi Trailer 1054 Metal Cege
1023 40 Ft Semi Trailer 1055 Cambridge Industrial Scale
1024 40 Ft Semi Trailer 1056 Pallet Racking
1025 20 Ft Semi Trailer 1057 Pallet Racking
1026 Miller AEAD-200LE ARC Welder Generator 1058 Pallet Racking
1027 BOMAG Roller 1059 Industrial shelf
1028 Troy-Bilt Pressure Washer 1060 Industrial Shelving
1029 Wacker 1061 Merlin Gerin Transfer Box
1030 Pressure Washer 1062 RIDGID 700 Pipe Threader
1031 Lot of Concrete Tools 1063 Milwaukee Hole Hawg
1032 BOMAG Packer 1064 Milwaukee Hole Hawg and Tool Case

15



Lot

1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107

Title

Milwaukee Hole Hawg

Milwaukee Portable Band Saw

T&B Crimper

Lot of Hole Saws

Versa-Crimp

T&B Crimper

Greenlee Punch Set

Milwaukee Heavy Duty Right Angle Drill
Bosch Boschhammer

Chicago Electric Portable Band Saw
Burndy Hypress

Greenlee Punch Set

Hydraulic Pump

HILTI Fastening Systems

HILTI Fastening Systems
Milwaukee Heavy Duty Rotary Hammer
Bosch Bulldog

Multi TE12

Milwaukee Heavy Duty Right Angle Drill
Roto-Hammer

Greenlee Knockout Punch Driver Set
Lot of Tool Boxes

Roto-Hammer

Greenlee Punch Set

Greenlee 796 Ratchet Cable Bender
Milwaukee Sawzall

Rockwell Porta-Band

Porta-Band Bandsaw

Lot of Jack Hammer Bits

Lot of Milwaukee Power Tools

Lot of Sockets

Greenlee Knockout Punch Driver Set
Erico Grinder

Greenlee Electric PVC Heater

Lot of Hole Saws

Greenlee Electric PV C Heater

Power Tool

Reddy Heater

Craftsman Gas Power Blower
RIDGID Tristand

RIDGID Tristand

RIDGID Tristand

RIDGID Tristand

2/5

Lot

1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134

1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149

06/15/2025 01:23:30

Title

RIDGID 900 W/tristand

RIDGID 300 Pipe Threader W/Tri Stand
Greenlee Power Cable Puller (Hitch)
Jackhammer

Jackhammer

Lot Of Stands

Lot Of Pipe Wrenches

Lot Of Bolt Cutters

Ridge Bolt Cuttets

Lot of Cutters

Lot of Pipe Wrenches

Lot of Wire/Cable Pullers

Lot Of Jumper Cables

Lot Of Fish Tape

Lot Of Pipe Wrench

Lot Of Pipe Wrenches

Lot of Pipe Wrenches

Lot of Pipe Wrenches

Milwaukee Sander

Milwaukee Sawzall

Milwaukee Right Angle Drill

Lot Of Heat Tools

Milwaukee Drill

Ridgid Work Saver Pipe Threading Tools
Lot of Mandrel Tools

Ridgid Pipe Vice

Ridgid 300 Pipe Threader With Foot Pedal And
Hitch Stand

Weil Pump

Rigid Pipe Threader

Jack Hammer

Jack Hammer

Lot of Grease Guns

Ridgid Pipe Threader

Lot Of Misc Items

Handmade Tools

RIDGID Vise

Socket Set

Tap and Die

Lot Of Measuring Devices

Lot of Core Bits

Hydraulic Pipe Bender

Lot Of Misc Jackhammer Heads and More



Lot

1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183

1184

1185
1186
1187

1188
1189
1190

Title

Hilti Tank

Lot Of Misc Power Tools
Greenlee 710 Stud Punch

Lot of Pneumatic Air Hammers
Pipe Threader

Pipe Threading Die Set

Greenlee Off Set Bender

Pipe Reamer

Lot Of Strap/Chain Wrenches

3/4 Ratchet And Socket Set

Lot Of Ridgid Pipe Threaders
Hilti DD80-RA Diamond Drilling Stand
Pipe Threader

Lot Of Wrenches

Milwaukee Electromagnetic Drill Press
Rigid Pipes Threader 141

Hyd Bender

Truco Core-Bits

Greenlee Bender

Lot Of Misc Drill Bits

Lot Of Chain Binders

Lot Of Pipe Benders

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)
Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)
Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)
Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)
Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (end of shelf 2)
Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)
Lot of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)
Lot of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)
Lot of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)
Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)
Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (Bldg 1, buckets on
ground)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (Bldg 1, buckets on
ground)

Hihoist
Lot Of Hand Trucks

Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (Bldg 1, on
ground)

Lot Of Misc Chemical Supplies
Lot Of Levels
Shelf w/Contents (end of shelf 2)

3/5

Lot

1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199
1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233

06/15/2025 01:23:30

Title

Lot Of Shop Vacs and Accessories

Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)
Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)
Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (on atop shelf)
Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)
Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)
Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)

Lot Of Pry Bars& More

Lot Of Rakes

Lot Of Hole Post Diggers And More
Lot Of Trenching Shovels

Lot Of Shovels

Air Operated Compactor

Lot Of Shovels & Spades

Lot Of Shovels

Lot Of Commercial Straps

Valve

Lot Of Trenching Shovels & Misc Tools
Lot Of Log Ralling Tools

Lot Of Wire/Cable Spool Pick-up Straps
Lot Of Wire Grippers

Palet Puller

Cement Stinger Vibrator

Water Valve Wrench

Hoist Chains

Lot Of Pulleys

Lot Of Chain Binders

Lot Of Safety Harnesses

Lot Of Pulley Wheels and Parts

Lot Of Pulleys

Lot Of Trash Pump Hoses

Lot Of Pulleys

Hoist Cable

Lot Of Pulleys

Pipe Clamp Attacment

Jumpers Cables

Pole Pick Up Attachment

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 3)

Lot Of Hoist Straps (end of shelf 3)

Lot Of Hoist Straps (end of shelf 3)

Lot Of Safety Straps (end of shelf 3)



Lot

1234
1235
1236
1237

1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254

1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269

1270
1271
1272
1273

Title

Tugit Chain Hoist
Chain Hoist
Tugit Chain Hoist

Lot Of High Line Hot Sticks (between shelves
3&4)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)

Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (Shelf 4)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)

Lot Of Wood Molding

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)

Lot Of Wire Mesh Safety Grips

Lot Of Tie Downs/Bunge/Straps

Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 5)

Lot Of Electrical Supplies

Lot Of Hardware/Electrical Supplies (shelf 5)
Lot Of Hardware/Electrical Supplies (shelf 5)

Lot of Hardware/Electrical Supplies (shelf 5,
Ground)

Metal Drain Bowls

Pallet Racking/Industrial Shelf (shelf 5)
Pallet Racking/Industrial Shelf (shelf 4)
Pallet Racking/Industrial Shelf (shelf 3)
Double Sided Wood Shelf (shelf 2)
Double Sided Wood Shelf (shelf 1)

Lot Of Garden Hoses

Lot Of Valve Wrenches

Wacker

Ramp

Vintage Vornado Fan

Hilman Rollers

Lot Of Commercial/Industrial Extension Cords
Lot Of Garbage Cans

Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies And Shelf
(behind cage)

Speedaire Sandblaster Kit
Write On Board w/Wood Frame
Metal Cabinet With Contents

Lot Of Electrical Supplies and More (Contents
On Shelving Unit/Sm rm)

4/5

Lot

1274
1275

1276
1277

1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287

1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299

06/15/2025 01:23:30

Title

Lot Of Insulators Blankets

Lot Of Asphalt/Concrete Saw Blades And
Templates

Lot Of Templates

Hypertronics General Electric DC Insulation
Tester

High Voltage Grounds

Lot Of Electorial Supplies

Crimper With Dies

Bench Grinder

Cart w/Electrical Supplies/Hardware and More
Huge Lot Of Hardware and More w/Wood Shelf
Hardware Bins W/Contents

Hardware Bin w/Contents

Metal Hardware Bin w/Contents

Industrial Metal Hole Punch With Custom-
Made Table

Welding Screen/Shield

Insulation Tester

FLUKE 366 True RMS Clamp Meter
Surveyor 111

Fluke 345 PQ Clamp Meter

Biddle Insulation Tester

Biddle Insulation Meter

Amptran Ct-50-2 Meter

Lot Of Meters

Etcon Corp Wire WL 140 Length Meter
Plus Label Printer

Spool Of Copper Wire



06/15/2025 01:23:30

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 7/22/2022.

Payment Methods. We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards.

IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUSCITY AT
4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEPA CASH TILL AT THE
WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday 7/21/22 and Friday 7/22/22, 9am-4pm and Saturday 7/23/22, 9am-
1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 7/23/2022. No exceptions!
All Shelving and Semi Trailers Sunday 7/24/22 9am-3pm ONLY'!

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.

All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned,(even if you have paid
your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 7/23/2022 at 1:00 pm. See Terms
and Conditions under "Storage Fee's' = $25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing
from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with
applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items
onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from
Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items.
Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or
claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agreesto
the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188
www.nor thstateauctions.com

5/5


https://www.northstateauctions.com/authorize/auction/429

