Electrical Contractor Retirement Auction in Redding CA. Part 1

Auction Opens: 07/16/2022 5:00am PDT **Auction Closes:** 07/19/2022 3:00pm PDT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1000	Grizzly 1642 Lathe and Accessories	1033	Dynapac
1001	Trencher Chain	1034	Wacker
1002	Rock Wheel Segments	1035	Predator 7000 Generator
1003	Vermeer Trencher	1036	Predator 8750 Generator
1004	Vermeer Tractor	1037	Predator 4000 Generator
1005	Equipment Trailer	1038	Kawasaki GA1400A Generator
1006	1956 Reel Trailer	1039	Wacker
1007	1952 Stand Reel Trailer	1040	Industrial Shelving
1008	1960 Chevrolet Work Truck	1041	Industrial Shelving
1009	1979 Chevy C70 Custom Deluxe	1042	Winco Duel Generators in Cage
1010	1979 GMC Truck with Lift Bucket	1043	Winco Duel Generators in Cage
1011	1963 GMC Work Truck	1044	Ditch Witch Power Pack 25 Directional Rod
1012	1979 Ford Work Truck	4045	Pusher/Directional Drill
1013	1985 Chevrolet Diesel 60 Truck		Kohler Generator 6.3Kw
1014	Water Tank Trailer		Kohler Gererator 6.3Kw
1015	1989 F-250 Ford Truck		Greenlee Pipe Bender
1016	1990 GMC Truck with Tool Box Bed		Solar Caution Light
1017	1993 Chevy Truck		Solar Caution Light
1018	DIA.M150 Band Saw		Solar Caution Light
1019	Cummins 12-Speed Heavy Duty Drill Press		Reel-o-Matic
1020	1961 20 Ft Frueh Trailer		Klein Job Box
1021	1955 Pike 20 Ft Trailer		KNAACK Job Box
1022	40 Foot Semi Trailer		Metal Cage
1023	40 Ft Semi Trailer		Cambridge Industrial Scale
1024	40 Ft Semi Trailer		Pallet Racking
	20 Ft Semi Trailer		Pallet Racking
1026	Miller AEAD-200LE ARC Welder Generator		Pallet Racking
1027	BOMAG Roller		Industrial shelf
	Troy-Bilt Pressure Washer		Industrial Shelving
	Wacker		Merlin Gerin Transfer Box
1030	Pressure Washer		RIDGID 700 Pipe Threader
	Lot of Concrete Tools		Milwaukee Hole Hawg
1032	BOMAG Packer	1064	Milwaukee Hole Hawg and Tool Case

Lot	Title	Lot	Title	
1065	Milwaukee Hole Hawg	1108	RIDGID 900 W/tristand	
1066	Milwaukee Portable Band Saw	1109	RIDGID 300 Pipe Threader W/Tri Stand	
1067	T&B Crimper	1110	Greenlee Power Cable Puller (Hitch)	
1068	Lot of Hole Saws	1111	Jackhammer	
1069	Versa-Crimp	1112	Jackhammer	
1070	T&B Crimper	1113	Lot Of Stands	
1071	Greenlee Punch Set	1114	Lot Of Pipe Wrenches	
1072	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Right Angle Drill	1115	Lot Of Bolt Cutters	
1073	Bosch Boschhammer	1116	Ridge Bolt Cuttets	
1074	Chicago Electric Portable Band Saw	1117	Lot of Cutters	
1075	Burndy Hypress	1118	Lot of Pipe Wrenches	
1076	Greenlee Punch Set	1119	Lot of Wire/Cable Pullers	
1077	Hydraulic Pump	1120	Lot Of Jumper Cables	
1078	HILTI Fastening Systems	1121	Lot Of Fish Tape	
1079	HILTI Fastening Systems	1122	Lot Of Pipe Wrench	
1080	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Rotary Hammer	1123	Lot Of Pipe Wrenches	
1081	Bosch Bulldog	1124	Lot of Pipe Wrenches	
1082	Multi TE12	1125	Lot of Pipe Wrenches	
1083	Milwaukee Heavy Duty Right Angle Drill	1126	Milwaukee Sander	
1084	Roto-Hammer	1127	Milwaukee Sawzall	
1085	Greenlee Knockout Punch Driver Set	1128	Milwaukee Right Angle Drill	
1086	Lot of Tool Boxes	1129	Lot Of Heat Tools	
1087	Roto-Hammer	1130	Milwaukee Drill	
1088	Greenlee Punch Set		Ridgid Work Saver Pipe Threading Tools	
1089	Greenlee 796 Ratchet Cable Bender	1132	Lot of Mandrel Tools	
1090	Milwaukee Sawzall	1133	Ridgid Pipe Vice	
1091	Rockwell Porta-Band	1134	Ridgid 300 Pipe Threader With Foot Pedal And	
1092	Porta-Band Bandsaw	1105	Hitch Stand	
	Lot of Jack Hammer Bits		Weil Pump	
1094	Lot of Milwaukee Power Tools		Rigid Pipe Threader	
	Lot of Sockets		Jack Hammer	
	Greenlee Knockout Punch Driver Set		Jack Hammer	
1097	Erico Grinder		Lot of Grease Guns	
	Greenlee Electric PVC Heater		Ridgid Pipe Threader	
	Lot of Hole Saws		Lot Of Misc Items	
	Greenlee Electric PVC Heater		Handmade Tools	
	Power Tool		RIDGID Vise	
	Reddy Heater		Socket Set	
	Craftsman Gas Power Blower		Tap and Die Let Of Messuring Devices	
	RIDGID Tristand		Lot Of Measuring Devices Lot of Core Bits	
	RIDGID Tristand			
	RIDGID Tristand		Hydraulic Pipe Bender Lot Of Misc Jackhammer Heads and More	
1107	RIDGID Tristand	1149	Lot Of Misc Jackhammer neads and More	

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1150	Hilti Tank	1191	Lot Of Shop Vacs and Accessories
1151	Lot Of Misc Power Tools	1192	Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)
1152	Greenlee 710 Stud Punch	1193 Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (shelf	
1153	Lot of Pneumatic Air Hammers	1194	Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (on a top shelf)
1154	Pipe Threader	1195	Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)
1155	Pipe Threading Die Set	1196	Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)
1156	Greenlee Off Set Bender	1197	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)
1157	Pipe Reamer	1198	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)
1158	Lot Of Strap/Chain Wrenches	1199	Lot Of Pry Bars & More
1159	3/4 Ratchet And Socket Set	1200	Lot Of Rakes
1160	Lot Of Ridgid Pipe Threaders	1201	Lot Of Hole Post Diggers And More
1161	Hilti DD80-RA Diamond Drilling Stand	1202	Lot Of Trenching Shovels
1162	Pipe Threader	1203	Lot Of Shovels
1163	Lot Of Wrenches	1204	Air Operated Compactor
1164	Milwaukee Electromagnetic Drill Press	1205	Lot Of Shovels & Spades
1165	Rigid Pipes Threader 141	1206	Lot Of Shovels
1166	Hyd Bender	1207	Lot Of Commercial Straps
1167	Truco Core-Bits	1208	Valve
1168	Greenlee Bender	1209	Lot Of Trenching Shovels & Misc Tools
1169	Lot Of Misc Drill Bits	1210	Lot Of Log Rolling Tools
1170	Lot Of Chain Binders	1211	Lot Of Wire/Cable Spool Pick-up Straps
1171	Lot Of Pipe Benders	1212	Lot Of Wire Grippers
1172	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)	1213	Palet Puller
1173	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)	1214	Cement Stinger Vibrator
1174	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)	1215	Water Valve Wrench
1175	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 1)	1216	Hoist Chains
1176	Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (end of shelf 2)	1217	Lot Of Pulleys
1177	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)	1218	Lot Of Chain Binders
1178	Lot of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)	1219	Lot Of Safety Harnesses
1179	Lot of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)	1220	Lot Of Pulley Wheels and Parts
	Lot of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)		Lot Of Pulleys
	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)	1222	Lot Of Trash Pump Hoses
	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)		Lot Of Pulleys
1183	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (Bldg 1, buckets on		Hoist Cable
110/	ground) Let Of Floatricel Supplies (Pldg 1, buckets on		Lot Of Pulleys
1104	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (Bldg 1, buckets on ground)		Pipe Clamp Attacment
1185	Hihoist	1227	•
	Lot Of Hand Trucks		Pole Pick Up Attachment
	Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (Bldg 1, on		Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 2)
	ground)		Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 3)
1188	Lot Of Misc Chemical Supplies		Lot Of Hoist Straps (end of shelf 3)
1189	Lot Of Levels		Lot Of Hoist Straps (end of shelf 3)
1190	Shelf w/Contents (end of shelf 2)	1233	Lot Of Safety Straps (end of shelf 3)

Lot	Title
1234	Tugit Chain Hoist
1235	Chain Hoist
1236	Tugit Chain Hoist
1237	Lot Of High Line Hot Sticks (between shelves 3&4)
1238	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)
1239	Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies (Shelf 4)
1240	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)
1241	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)
1242	Lot Of Wood Molding
1243	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)
1244	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)
1245	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)
1246	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)
1247	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 4)
1248	Lot Of Wire Mesh Safety Grips
1249	Lot Of Tie Downs/Bunge/Straps
1250	Lot Of Electrical Supplies (shelf 5)
1251	Lot Of Electrical Supplies
1252	Lot Of Hardware/Electrical Supplies (shelf 5)
1253	Lot Of Hardware/Electrical Supplies (shelf 5)
1254	Lot of Hardware/Electrical Supplies (shelf 5, Ground)
1255	Metal Drain Bowls
1256	Pallet Racking/Industrial Shelf (shelf 5)
1257	Pallet Racking/Industrial Shelf (shelf 4)
1258	Pallet Racking/Industrial Shelf (shelf 3)
1259	Double Sided Wood Shelf (shelf 2)
1260	Double Sided Wood Shelf (shelf 1)
1261	Lot Of Garden Hoses
1262	Lot Of Valve Wrenches
1263	Wacker
1264	Ramp
1265	Vintage Vornado Fan
1266	Hilman Rollers
1267	Lot Of Commercial/Industrial Extension Cords
1268	Lot Of Garbage Cans
1269	Lot Of Misc Electrical Supplies And Shelf (behind cage)
1270	Speedaire Sandblaster Kit
1271	Write On Board w/Wood Frame

1272 Metal Cabinet With Contents

1273 Lot Of Electrical Supplies and More (Contents On Shelving Unit/Sm rm)

Lot	Title
1274	Lot Of Insulators Blankets
1275	Lot Of Asphalt/Concrete Saw Blades And Templates
1276	Lot Of Templates
1277	Hypertronics General Electric DC Insulation Tester
1278	High Voltage Grounds
1279	Lot Of Electorial Supplies
1280	Crimper With Dies
1281	Bench Grinder
1282	Cart w/Electrical Supplies/Hardware and More
1283	Huge Lot Of Hardware and More w/Wood Shelf
1284	Hardware Bins W/Contents
1285	Hardware Bin w/Contents
1286	Metal Hardware Bin w/Contents
1287	Industrial Metal Hole Punch With Custom- Made Table
1288	Welding Screen/Shield
1289	Insulation Tester
1290	FLUKE 366 True RMS Clamp Meter
1291	Surveyor III
1292	Fluke 345 PQ Clamp Meter
1293	Biddle Insulation Tester
1294	Biddle Insulation Meter
1295	Amptran Ct-50-2 Meter
1296	Lot Of Meters
1297	Etcon Corp Wire WL140 Length Meter
1298	Plus Label Printer
1299	Spool Of Copper Wire

Lot Title

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 4 pm (PT) on Friday 7/22/2022. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. IF YOU ARE PAYING CASH, Cashier's Check, YOU MUST RENDER IT AT SURPLUS CITY AT 4514 PACIFIC HEIGHTS ROAD. WE DO NOT KEEP A CASH TILL AT THE WAREHOUSE/PICKUP LOCATION!

Removal: Pick-up days are Thursday 7/21/22 and Friday 7/22/22, 9am-4pm and Saturday 7/23/22, 9am-1pm. All items must be removed no later than 1 pm (PT) on Saturday 7/23/2022. No exceptions! All Shelving and Semi Trailers Sunday 7/24/22 9am-3pm ONLY!

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. All items not picked up by the date and time listed will be considered abandoned, (even if you have paid your bill in full), unless you have notified us and made arrangements by 7/23/2022 at 1:00 pm. See Terms and Conditions under "Storage Fee's" = \$25 per day.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

By bidding, the Buyer agrees that the Buyer is solely responsible for safely moving, loading, removing from the auction site and transporting the items purchased on Buyer's equipment in compliance with applicable laws and regulations. Any assistance given by Auctioneer or its staff in loading such items onto Buyer's equipment will be at the Buyer's direction and sole risk and will not absolve Buyer from Buyer's sole responsibility for safely operating, moving, loading, removing and transporting such items. Buyer shall defend, indemnify and hold Auctioneer and staff harmless from any and all damages or claims of others arising from Buyer's breach of Buyer's obligations set forth above. Buyer also agrees to the full Terms & Conditions set forth on our website at northstateauctions.com.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

4514 Pacific Heights Rd, Oroville, CA 95965 -- Phone 530-868-7188 www.northstateauctions.com